
NO OF SHARES

DATE UPTO 
WHICH 
SECURITIES 
ARE UNDER 
LOCK-IN

TYPE OF 
SECURITY (F-

FULLY PAID, P-
PARTLY PAID,L-

LOCK-IN etc.)
PHYSICAL/ 
DEMAT

1391322 1 1391322 31-Jul-26 L DEMAT
3705678 1391323 5097000 31-Jul-24 L DEMAT

200 5097001 5097200 31-Jul-24 L PHYSICAL
100 5097201 5097300 31-Jul-24 L DEMAT
100 5097301 5097400 31-Jul-24 L PHYSICAL
100 5097401 5097500 31-Jul-24 L DEMAT
100 5097501 5097600 31-Jul-24 L PHYSICAL
700 5097601 5098300 31-Jul-24 L DEMAT
200 5098301 5098500 31-Jul-24 L PHYSICAL
300 5098501 5098800 31-Jul-24 L DEMAT
100 5098801 5098900 31-Jul-24 L PHYSICAL
600 5098901 5099500 31-Jul-24 L DEMAT
100 5099501 5099600 31-Jul-24 L PHYSICAL
400 5099601 5100000 31-Jul-24 L DEMAT

1822000 5100001 6922000 F DEMAT
6922000 - - - - -

DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS

 Cosmic CRF Limited


